

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 351-355 OF 2006

DUNCANS INDUSTRIES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 02/03/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Suchitra Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Sheela, Adv.

Ms. Anju, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

f the Office to proceed against the appellant as per the provisions o

Supreme Court Rules.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd