

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 351-355 OF 2006

DUNCANS INDUSTRIES LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and with office report)

Date: 31/08/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. K.S. Prasad, Adv.  
Ms. Sampa Sen Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Special Leave Petition (C.) No. 24555 of 2010 be  
tagged with these Appeals.

List on 14.09.2010.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master